
Date of 

examination
Branch Semester

Regular/ 

Supplementary
Revision Course

11/4/2018 ME 1 Supplementary 2015
Computing 

Fundamentals (1008)

2/4/2018 ME 2
Regular & 

Supplementary
2015

Workshop practice 

(2008)

6/4/2018 ME 2
Regular & 

Supplementary
2015

Engineering science 

Lab II (2007)

9/4/2018 ME 2
Regular & 

Supplementary
2015 Life Skill (2009)

3/4/2018 ME 3  Supplementary 2015
Fluid Mechanics Lab 

(3029)

4/4/2018 ME 3 Supplementary 2015
Electrical Technology 

Lab (3028)

3/4/2018 ME 4
Regular & 

Supplementary
2015

workshop practice IV 

& Mini project (4029)

9/4/2018

10/4/2018

10/4/2018

11/4/2018

2/4/2018

3/4/2018

6/4/2018

7/4/2018

12/4/2018

13/4/2018

12/4/2018

13/4/2018

All Registered Students

All Registered Students

Regular 2015

Hydraulic Machines & 

Fluid Power Lab 

(6027)

15021967 to 15022004

15022005 to 15022029; 

15022664

16021931 to 16021961; 

15021988

ME

ME 6 Regular 2015

CADD Lab II(6028) 15022005 to 15022029; 

15022664

2015Regular6

Advanced Machine 

Tool Laboratory 

(6029)

GROUP A & GROUP B

GROUP C & GROUP D

6

Project & Seminar 

(6009)

ME

15021967 to 15022002

15022003 to 15022029; 

15022664

ME 4 2015
Material Testing Lab 

(4028)

16021900 to 16021928

16021931 to 16021961; 

15021988

Regular & 

Supplementary

2015Regular

15021967 to 15022004

ME 6
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ME 4 2015
Heat Engine Lab 

(4027)

16021900 to 16021928
Regular  & 

Supplementary

Register No:

All Registered Students

All Registered Students

All Registered Students

All Registered Students

All Registered Students


