MA'DIN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, MALAPPURAM

Department of Mechanical engineering DIPLOMA PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE -APRIL- 2018

Date of examination	Branch	Semester	Regular/ Supplementary	Revision	Course	Register No:
11/4/2018	ME	1	Supplementary	2015	Computing Fundamentals (1008)	All Registered Students
2/4/2018	ME	2	Regular & Supplementary	2015	Workshop practice (2008)	All Registered Students
6/4/2018	ME	2	Regular & Supplementary	2015	Engineering science Lab II (2007)	All Registered Students
9/4/2018	ME	2	Regular & Supplementary	2015	Life Skill (2009)	All Registered Students
3/4/2018	ME	3	Supplementary	2015	Fluid Mechanics Lab (3029)	All Registered Students
4/4/2018	ME	3	Supplementary	2015	Electrical Technology Lab (3028)	All Registered Students
3/4/2018	ME	4	Regular & Supplementary	2015	workshop practice IV & Mini project (4029)	All Registered Students
9/4/2018	ME	4	Regular & Supplementary	2015	Heat Engine Lab (4027)	16021900 to 16021928
10/4/2018						16021931 to 16021961; 15021988
10/4/2018	ME	4	Regular & Supplementary	2015	Material Testing Lab (4028)	16021900 to 16021928
11/4/2018						16021931 to 16021961; 15021988
2/4/2018	ME	6	Regular	2015	Hydraulic Machines & Fluid Power Lab (6027)	15021967 to 15022004
3/4/2018						15022005 to 15022029; 15022664
6/4/2018	ME	6	Regular	2015	CADD Lab II(6028)	15021967 to 15022004
7/4/2018						15022005 to 15022029; 15022664
12/4/2018	ME	6	Regular	2015	Project & Seminar (6009)	GROUP A & GROUP B
13/4/2018						GROUP C & GROUP D
12/4/2018	ME	6	Regular	2015	Advanced Machine Tool Laboratory (6029)	15022003 to 15022029; 15022664
13/4/2018						15021967 to 15022002